Ball valves VAPB, VZBA
Subject to change – 2009/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valves VAPB, VZBA, mechanically actuated
Key features and product range overview
Brief description
• 2 and 3-part designs
• Connecting thread
to DIN 2999 or DIN ISO 228-1

2009/06 – Subject to change 3� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valves VAPB, mechanically actuated
Type codes
VAPB — 1½ — F — 63 — F0507 — CR
Type
VAPB Ball valve for process automation
Connection to DIN 2999
¼ Barrel with female thread Rp¼
y Barrel with female thread Rpy
½ Barrel with female thread Rp½
¾ Barrel with female thread Rp¾
1 Barrel with female thread Rp1
1¼ Barrel with female thread Rp1¼
1½ Barrel with female thread Rp1½
2 Barrel with female thread Rp2
2½ Barrel with female thread Rp2½
3 Barrel with female thread Rp3
4 Barrel with female thread Rp4
Connection type
F Female thread
Max. operating pressure
25 25 bar
40 40 bar
63 63 bar
Flange hole pattern to ISO 5211
F03 1 pitch circle diameter of 36 mm
F0304 2 pitch circle diameters of 36 and 42 mm
F0405 2 pitch circle diameters of 42 and 50 mm
F05 1 pitch circle diameter of 50 mm
F0507 2 pitch circle diameters of 50 and 70 mm
F07 1 pitch circle diameter of 70 mm
F0710 2 pitch circle diameters of 70 and 102 mm
F10 1 pitch circle diameter of 102 mm
Material
Brass
CR Special steel casting
Subject to change – 2009/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valves VAPB, mechanically actuated
Technical data – Brass design
-N- Connecting thread
Rp¼ … Rp2½
-M- Flow rate Kv
5.9 … 535 m3/h
• Connecting thread to DIN 2999
• Mounting flange to ISO 5211

Subject to change – 2009/0610 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valves VZBA, mechanically actuated
Type codes
VZBA — R14 — 63 — 32 L – F0304 — R
Type
VZBA Ball valve for process automation
Connection to DIN 2999
R14 Barrel with female thread Rp¼
R38 Barrel with female thread Rpy
R12 Barrel with female thread Rp½
R34 Barrel with female thread Rp¾
R1 Barrel with female thread Rp1
R114 Barrel with female thread Rp1¼
R112 Barrel with female thread Rp1½
R2 Barrel with female thread Rp2
Operating pressure
63 63 bar
Valve function
32 3/2-way valve
Hole in ball
L L-shaped
T T-shaped
Flange hole pattern to ISO 5211
F0304 2 pitch circle diameters of 36 and 42 mm
F0405 2 pitch circle diameters of 42 and 50 mm
F0507 2 pitch circle diameters of 50 and 70 mm
Material
R High-alloy stainless steel
2009/06 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Ball valves VZBA, mechanically actuated
Technical data – Stainless steel design
-N- Connecting thread
Rp¼ … Rp2
-M- Flow rate Kv
4.5 … 1,000 m3/h
• Connecting thread to DIN 2999
• Mounting flange to ISO 5211